
OVEN BAKED GRINDERS
EXTRA VEGGIES 50¢ EACH • EXTRA MEAT OR CHEESE 100 EACH

ITALIAN DINNERS
LASAGNA  1099

Layers of Pepp’s meat sauce, 
pasta, ricotta, and mozzarella.

SPAGHETTI & SAUCE  899

Add Meatballs 199

PENNE ALFREDO  999

Rich housemade alfredo sauce 
tossed with penne and baked 

with mozzarella cheese.
Add Grilled Chicken 199

Served with toasted garlic bread.

GREENS

COCA COLA PRODUCTS
2 Liter.........375

20 oz FOUNTAIN.........225         RED BULL.........375

TAKE OUT  
EVERY 
DAY

HANDMADE 
FRESH

LEGENDARY PIZZA
Family Recipes Homemade Taste Since

1976

We Serve

BEVERAGES

 Offsite Catering

LET US CATER YOUR 
NEXT EVENT!

CHOOSE YOUR DRESSING:
Bleu Cheese l Thousand Island l French l Ranch

Raspberry Vinaigrette l Caesar l Italian
One Per Order.  Extra Dressing 75¢

Add Grilled Chicken to Any Salad 199 

GARDEN  799 
Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onions, 

Cheddar, Croutons

CAESAR  799

Romaine Lettuce, Romano Cheese, Croutons

CHEF  999

Romaine Lettuce, Ham, Turkey, Cheddar, Red Onions, 
Tomatoes, Black Olives

ANTIPASTO  1099 
Romaine Lettuce, Ham, Pepperoni, Salami, Mozzarella, 
Black Olives, Red Onions, Tomatoes, Banana Peppers

ORDER ONLINE:
PEPPINOSPIZZA.COM

DELUXE  999

Pepperoni, Ham, 
Mushrooms, Red Onions, 
Mozzarella, Mayo

VEGETARIAN 999

Mushrooms, Red Onions, 
Green Peppers, 
Green Olives, Mozzarella, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

MEATBALL  1099

Meatballs, Mozzarella, 
Marinara

SAUSAGE  1099

Sausage, Mozzarella, 
Marinara

TURKEY  999

Turkey, Mozzarella, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Mayo

TURKEY CLUB   1099

Turkey, Ham, Bacon, 
Mozzarella, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Mayo

PEPP'S ITALIANO  1099

Ham, Pepperoni, Salami, 
Banana Pepper, Fresh 
Mozzarella, Shredded 
Mozzarella, Italian Dressing, 
Lettuce, Tomato

PEPPINO'S SPECIALTY  999

Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, 
Mushrooms, Red Onions, 
Green Peppers, Mozzarella, 
Pizza Sauce

PIZZA  999

Pepperoni, Ham, Mozzarella, 
Pizza Sauce

HAM & CHEESE  899

Ham, Mozzarella, Mayo

ITALIAN   999

Ham, pepperoni, sausage, 
mozzarella, pizza sauce.

FROM 
SCRATCH
NEVER
FROZEN

HOLLAND
977 BUTTERNUT DR

(616) 399-2966

ALSO AVAILABLE ON



MARGHERITA   Fresh Basil, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, 
Homemade Margherita Sauce
10”  999    12”  1299     14”  1499     16”  1699    18”  1999      DEEP DISH  1499

RUSTICA   Pepperoni, Genoa Salami, Housemade Italian 
Sausage, Mozzarella, Romano Cheese, Homemade 
Margherita Sauce     
10”  1299    12”  1599     14”  1699     16”  1799     18”  2099      DEEP DISH  1699

SPICY SUPREME   Pepperoni, Bacon, Sausage, Mozzarella, 
Red Onions, Green Olives, Banana Peppers, Jalapeños
10”  1499    12”  1799     14”  2099     16”  2299     18”  2599      DEEP DISH  2099

HAWAIIAN DELIGHT    Ham, Bacon, Pineapple, Mozzarella
10”  1199    12”  1499     14”  1699     16”  1899     18”  2199      DEEP DISH  1699

VEGGIE GARDEN    Tomatoes, Red Onions, Mushrooms, 
Green Peppers, Green Olives, Mozzarella
10”  1399    12”  1699     14”  1899     16”  2099    18”  2399       DEEP DISH  1899

DELUXE    Ham, Pepperoni, Housemade Italian Sausage, 
Green Peppers, Red Onions, Mushrooms
10”  1499    12”  1799     14”  2099     16”  2299     18”  2599      DEEP DISH  2099

CHICKEN ALFREDO    Alfredo Sauce, Grilled Chicken, 
Bacon, Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Romano
10”  1499    12”  1799     14”  2099     16”  2299     18” 2599      DEEP DISH  2099

BBQ CHICKEN    BBQ Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Colby-Jack, 
Mozzarella, Red Onions, Green Peppers, Roasted Red 
Peppers
10”  1499    12”  1799     14”  2099     16”  2299     18”  2599      DEEP DISH  2099

JOEY'S SICILIAN    Olive Oil, Housemade Italian Sausage, 
Ham, Red Onions, Artichokes, Tomatoes, Mozzarella, 
Romano
10”  1499    12”  1799     14”  2099     16”  2299     18”  2599      DEEP DISH  2099

ULTIMATE MEAT    Ham, Pepperoni, Bacon, Housemade 
Italian Sausage, Mozzarella 
10”  1399    12”  1699     14”  1999     16”  2199    18”  2499       DEEP DISH  1999

SHAREABLES BUILD 
YOUR OWN

 PIZZA

MEATS: MEATS: Ham • Pepperoni • Crispy Cup PepperoniHam • Pepperoni • Crispy Cup Pepperoni
Bacon • Housemade Sausage • Salami • Meatball Bacon • Housemade Sausage • Salami • Meatball 

Grilled Chicken • AnchoviesGrilled Chicken • Anchovies
VEGGIES:VEGGIES:  Red Onions • Fresh MuRed Onions • Fresh Mushroomsshrooms

 Green Peppers •Banana Peppers • Black Olives  Green Peppers •Banana Peppers • Black Olives 
Green Olives  • Jalapeño PeppersGreen Olives  • Jalapeño Peppers

Artichoke Hearts • Roma Tomatoes Artichoke Hearts • Roma Tomatoes 
Roasted Red Peppers • PineappleRoasted Red Peppers • Pineapple

CHEESES:CHEESES: Shredded Shredded Mo Mozzarella • Romano zzarella • Romano 
Fresh Mozzarella • Shredded Cheddar • ProvoloneFresh Mozzarella • Shredded Cheddar • Provolone

THIN -OR- TRADITIONAL
HAND TOSSED CRUST

10"10"
1049

125

12"12"
1149

150

14"14"
1349

175

16"16"
1449

200

18"18"
1499

225

CHEESE

PER TOPPING

PEPPINO’S 
SPECIALTY PIZZAS

DEEP DISH PIZZA
10 Square Pieces

4 Delicious Corners
1-Topping1-Topping 1099

Additional Toppings 175 Each

18"x24" of goodness!
24 pieces24 pieces  2499 

Per Topping  3 

STROMBOLI
With Cheese and Sauce 899

Additional Toppings 125 Each

10” CAULIFLOWER CRUST   1249 + 125  PER TOPPING
(CONTAINS DAIRY)

DETROIT STYLE

FAMILY SIZE PIZZA

CHEESY BREADSTICKS  999 
Topped with our special blend of garlic butter 

and mozzarella cheese. Served with our 
famous pizza sauce or ranch.

BREADSTICKS  899

Topped with our special blend of garlic butter 
and romano cheese. Served with our 

famous pizza sauce or ranch.

PEPP’s PIZZA ROLL UPS  899

Six pieces of pizza dough stuffed with cheese, 
pepperoni, and pizza sauce. 

Topped with garlic butter and romano.

CINNAMON PIZZA BITES  699

Baked and topped with our sweet butter, 
cinnamon, and sugar. Served with icing. 

WINGS
TRADITIONAL  1299: 12 chicken wings 

seasoned with Peppino’s wing rub 
and twice baked.

BONELESS  1299: 12 breaded chicken chunks.

Served with ranch or bleu cheese dressing.

{{ {{WING SAUCES: Dry Rub • BBQ • Honey Garlic
Buffalo • Garlic Parmesan

WEEKDAY LUNCH SPECIAL
Mon-Fri 11am-2pm

Two slices of pizza, a cookie or breadstick, 
and a fountain drink 700

Pizza by the Slice 200


